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LECTURE PLAN :-
DEPARTMENT :- Musculoskeletal
MONTH = July- 2023 YEAR :- 2023
BATCH - 4th year B.P.Th (Winter batch)
e SIGNATURE &
oy icipati NAME OF THE SIGN
Day DATE TIME ToPIC Panticipative Mode of Teaching * v ENCOETY REMARX { IF
. NO methodology FACUL APPLICABLE)
<
) : -, Practical ;
[ 1 Saturday 01-07-2023 2-3pm S| Special Test Revision . Practical Dr Snehalata v’)/
B Demonstration
ol
1 Tuesday 04-07-2023 | 3-4pm Shoulder Soft tissue injuries Didactic Theory Dr.Parita ¢ o1
2 Thursday 20-07-2023 2-4 pm Common Case Presentation
- LY
\ 3 Friday 21-07-2023 | 34pm SI Soft tisse injuries Diadactic Theory Dr Snehalata \\}m /
. / ot
3 Tuesday 25-07-2023 3-4pm Shoulder Soft tissue injuries Didactic Theory Dr Parita 0 W""'
5 Thursday 27-07-2023 2-4pm Common Case Presentation
6 Friday 28-07-2023 | 3-4pm Elbow Fractures Didatic Theory Dr Divyangana W \
7 Saturday 25-07-2023 2-3pm ETI (Extensor Tendon injuires) Didactic Theory Dr Archana %
7 Saturday 25-07-2023 3-4pm Ankle Soft tissuue injuires Didactic Small group discussion |Dr Snehalata &W) /
\
/4 R\ /
Dr_Neetu apatra Dr Snehal Ghodey
Deptincharge Principal
S o 8
PROFESSOR ) JR‘SNFHAL L-‘,“()‘)t‘. Y.
WIS i\ TR OLLEC i M PhT.(Musculoskeletal)
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LECTURE PLAN :- 4th YEAR BPTH

DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY

MONTH :- July - 2023 YEAR :- 2022-23

BATCH :- WINTER - 2023

NAME OF THE SIGNATURE & REMARK
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME T i
OPIC Mode of teaching FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY ( IF APPLICABLE)
-1 03‘07'20?3 Monday 2-3PM Stroke Seminar Dr. Sumitra %/
2 05-07-2023 Wednesday 2-3PM Stroke Seminar Dr. Sumitra @g
3 10-07-2023 Monday 2-3PM
4 12-07-2023 Wednesday 2-3PM Terminal Exam
5 17-07-2023 Monday 2-3 PM
6 19-07-2023 Wednesday 2-3 PM CP- Introduction Diadactic Dr. Priya %\,
/
7 24-07-2023 Monday 2-3PM Stroke- Types Diadactic Dr. Sumitra %
8 26-07-2023 Wednesday 2-3PM CP- Types and C/F Diadactic & CBL Dr. Priya /ﬁ«/
Stroke-
9 31-07-2023 Monday 2-3PM Pathophysiology Diadactic & CBL Dr. Sumitra
and C/F
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- Third year BPTh (Functional Diagnosis and Physiotherapeutic Skills)
DEPARTMENT :- Department Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy

MONTH = July YEAR :- 2023
BATCH - Summer 2023
. — = - SIGMATURE &
. NAME OF THE SIGN OF
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC Mode of Teaching FACUETY FACULTY REMARK ( IF
APPLICABLE)
ing/Problem -
1 | 04-07-2023 | Tuesday | 2-3pm 6 Minute Walk Test Classroom teaching/ Dr Ramya Shetty
based Learning
2 11-07-2023 Tuesday 2-3pm
Terminal Examination
3 18-07-2023 Tuesday | 2-3pm
Tests for Peripheral Vascular | Classroom teaching/Problem \ 2
4 | 2507-2023 | Tuesday | 2-3pm | '¢° ek ° ching/Problem | 1\ rima Pawar [\a&—— L
Diseases based Learning _

Dr Varoon Jaiswi
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- Community Physiotherapy
DEPARTMENT :- Dept. of Community Physiotherapy

MONTH - July-2023
BATCH - Winter Batch 2022-23
SR. SIGN OF |SIGNATURE & REMARK
no| DAY DATE TIME TOPIC. Mode of Teaching NAME OF FACULTY AU ( IF APPLICABLE)
1| Tues | 07-04-2023 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Labour pain management - Didactic Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni -
2 | Wed [ 07-05-2023 (3:00to 4:00 pm | Transfemoral prosthetic gait deviations Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade e 2
3 Terminal Examination from 6/7/23 to 18/7/23
4 Wed 19/7/2023 |3:00 to 4:00 pm Gait deviations in lower limb orthosis Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar
5 Tues 25/7/2023 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Upper limb prosthesis .Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade =
6 Wed 26/7/2023 (3:00 to 4:00 pm Gait deviations in lower limb orthosis Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar

Y’ T ) A ‘\o\

Dr. Nitin Nikhade

Dr. Sn"eha| Ghodey

HOD Community Physiotherapy DRSMrg E’I'I-ItIMIGi-‘I O\DEY
) . Pn.T.(Musculoskeleta!)
PROFESSOR S Principal - )
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